Biedronki

(10-godzinne)

10.
11.
12. — Dzieci juz uczeszczajace
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,




Zabki 5-6 latki

(10-godzinne)
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. Borau Ludwik
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. Bruska Julia

N
o

. Jakubczyk Wiktoria

N
=

. Kopiszka Maksymilian

N
N

. Myszka Leon

N
w

. Skiba Blanka

N
S

. Stoltman Agata

N
U

. Zywicki Jakub

Dzieci juz uczeszczajgce



Jezyki 5-6 latki

(5-godzinne)

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.

25.

_

Blumowska Amelia
Brzuchalski Julian
Cyckowski Oskar
Gruna lga

Grygiel Szymon
Guzinska Joanna
Januszewska Nadia
Jasinkiewicz Lena
Kaszubowska Maja
Ktosowska Michalina
Kurs Marcelina
Mikulicz Nikodem
Muzolf Nela

Oelberg Alex
Pidorych Kira
Pradzinski Jakub
Prusaczyk Aleksander
Rodziewicz-Kalisz Marcel
Stachowiak Blanka
Szkota Jarostaw
Szulc Blanka

Szulc Laura
Szwedowska Oliwia

Tomczyk Zofia

Dzieci juz uczeszczajgce



Wiewidrki 3-4 latki

(5-godzinne)

1. Borzyszkowska Celina
2. Brieger Marianna

3. Donorowicz Michat

4. Drobinska Blanka

5. Januszewska Marcelina
6. Jazdzewska lga

7. Jurczyk-Straszewski Nataniel
8. Kiedrowska Olga

9. Knitter-Szynwelski Nikodem
10. Liegmann Maja

11. Liegmann-Pryba Lena
12. tozyca Milena

13. Mazur Marcel

14. Megger Roza

15. Patubicki Gabriel

16. Ratkowski Kacper

17. Reszka Nadia

18. Reszka Stanistaw

19. Rebowski Alan

20. Szmaglinska Zuzanna
21. Szulc Kinga

22. Twardokus Julian

23. Woijtala Kacper

24. Zielinska Wiktoria

25. Zmuda Trzebiatowski Wojciech



Motylki 5-6 latki

(5-godzinne)

6.
7.

>_

8. Becker Maximilian

9. Borzyszkowska Zofia

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.

25.

Czapiewski Fabian
Czapiewski Lucjan
Dalecki Tymon
Drewczynski Wiktor
Drobinska Liliana
Elas Antoni

Hatta Marcel
Jurczyk-Straszewska Antonina
Kubiak Adrian
Moroz Vladyslav
Szulc Zuzanna
Tobey Amelia
Twardokus Gabriel
Zielinska Maja
Zielinski Szymon

Zmuda Trzebiatowska Nadia

Dzieci juz uczeszczajgce



Pszczotki 5-6 latki

(5-godzinne)

1. Dzieci juz uczeszczajgce
2.

3. Bzowska Nela

4. Capar Lena

5. Gustke Wojciech

6. Lewandowska Lena

~

. Maciejewska Klaudia

. Mietelska Zuzanna

O o

. Myszka Mikofaj

10. Piorrek Melania

11. Puczyniski Kacper

12. Rudnik Maksymilian
13. Sobol Stefania

14. Szwedowska Melania
15. Swietlik Zoe

16. Wesotowska Kalina
17. Zmuda Trzebiatowska Lena
18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24,

25.



